South Carolina

)

Legislature
October 31, 2025, 02:54:33 pm

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S*0276 (Rat #0035, Act #0019 of 2025) General Bill, By Young

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 63-11-400, 63-11-410, AND
63-11-420, ALL RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY MEDICAL RESPONSE SYSTEM ACT,
SO AS TO RENAME THE ACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT NETWORK" AND TO MAKE
CONFORMING CHANGES. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/28/25
01/28/25
02/26/25
03/04/25
03/04/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
04/23/25
04/24/25
04/24/25
04/24/25
04/25/25
05/06/25
05/08/25
05/16/25
05/16/25

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 10)
Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 16)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 31)

Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 31)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 11)
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 18)
Read second time (House Journal-page 67)

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 68)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 69)
Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 1)

Ratified R 35

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/08/25

Act No. 19

Page 1 of 1



