South Carolina Legislature

October 31, 2025, 02:54:33 pm

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S*0276 (Rat #0035, Act #0019 of 2025) General Bill, By Young

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 63-11-400, 63-11-410, AND 63-11-420, ALL RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY MEDICAL RESPONSE SYSTEM ACT, SO AS TO RENAME THE ACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT NETWORK" AND TO MAKE CONFORMING CHANGES. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/28/25	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
01/28/25	Senate	Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 10)
02/26/25	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 16)
03/04/25	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 31)
03/04/25	Senate	Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 31)
03/05/25		Scrivener's error corrected
03/05/25	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
03/06/25	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
03/06/25	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 11)
04/23/25	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 18)
04/24/25	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 67)
04/24/25	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 68)
04/24/25	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 69)
04/25/25	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 1)
05/06/25		Ratified R 35
05/08/25		Signed By Governor
05/16/25		Effective date 05/08/25
05/16/25		Act No. 19